BAKER CITY

B1 APP_TYPE_ALIAS
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Plumbing
Commercial Plumbing
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Fence Permit
Residential Demolition
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical

PO Box 6501655 First St.Bi Permits Issued www.bakercity.com

B1_ALT_ID
124-16-001089-ELEC
124-16-001109-ELEC
124-16-001113-ELEC
124-16-001135-ELEC
124-16-001145-ELEC
124-16-001147-ELEC
124-16-001148-ELEC
124-16-001149-ELEC
124-16-001152-ELEC
124-16-001157-ELEC
124-16-001158-ELEC
124-16-001159-ELEC
124-16-001168-ELEC
124-16-001180-ELEC
124-16-001190-ELEC
124-16-001083-MECH
124-16-001093-MECH
124-16-001126-MECH
124-16-001188-MECH
124-16-001121-PLM
124-16-001137-PLM
124-16-000871-STR
124-16-000888-STR
124-16-001085-STR
124-16-001117-STR
124-16-001184-FENC
124-16-001140-DEMO
124-16-000974-ELEC
124-16-001024-ELEC
124-16-001025-ELEC
124-16-001092-ELEC
124-16-001095-ELEC
124-16-001098-ELEC
124-16-001100-ELEC
124-16-001101-ELEC
124-16-001102-ELEC
124-16-001110-ELEC
124-16-001116-ELEC
124-16-001122-ELEC
124-16-001133-ELEC
124-16-001134-ELEC
124-16-001141-ELEC
124-16-001150-ELEC
124-16-001151-ELEC
124-16-001153-ELEC
124-16-001155-ELEC
124-16-001160-ELEC
124-16-001162-ELEC
124-16-001163-ELEC
124-16-001167-ELEC
124-16-001169-ELEC
124-16-001170-ELEC
124-16-001179-ELEC
124-16-001182-ELEC
124-16-001187-ELEC
124-16-001191-ELEC

10/1/16
10/7/16
10/10/16
10/14/16
10/17/16
10/19/16
10/19/16
10/17/16
10/18/16
10/20/16
10/20/16
10/20/16
10/20/16
10/25/16
10/28/16
10/3/16
10/3/16
10/13/16
10/26/16
10/12/16
10/17/16
10/10/16
10/3/16
10/4/16
10/11/16
10/25/16
10/17/16
10/3/16
10/24/16
10/24/16
10/3/16
10/3/16
10/4/16
10/5/16
10/5/16
10/5/16
10/10/16
10/10/16
10/12/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/17/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/19/16
10/19/16
10/19/16
10/26/16
10/20/16
10/20/16
10/26/16
10/25/16
10/26/16
10/28/16

1ST_ISS_DATE B1_PARCEL_NBR

09S40E17DD04800
09S40E08CB00802
09S40E17BA04200
09S37E32AB03900
10S46E00801
09S40E08CC00200
09S40E15BC00103
09S40E08CD01100
09S40E07D00407
08S46E08DC03200
08S46E17AA02400
07S48E00100
09S39E0400101
06S45E2700700
09S40E08CD01100
08S42E02400
07S39E33DA01600
07S39E33DA01600
09S40E08CD01100
09S40E08CD01100
09S40E17DA06800
09S40E08CD02800
14S45E18CB00800
10S46E00801
09S40E08CD01100
09S40E20AA12100
09S40E16CB01700
08S46E08DC06300
07S48E09B00100
08S48E00700
09S37E29DC06800
09S37E2001400
09S40E17DB03400
09S40E0100700
09S40E17AC14300
08S39E27B00100
08S39E2900305
08S39E2600300
09S40E20AB08800
09S40E16DA01800
09S40E16CDO07300
08S40E2600100
09S37E32AA03300
09S40E08DB02600
09S40E16DC06600
12S37E1801900
12S37E1805000
09S40E21BC11500
09S40E17DB15200
09S37E29CA00212
09S40E17CC00900
13S37E00600
12S45E01500
08S39E30C01700
09S40E3000101
09S40E20AD07101

10/1/2016 - 10/31/2016

SITE_ADDR

1945 WASHINGTON AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3950 17TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2915 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

363 MILL ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

0 SWEEDS LANDING, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3410 K ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

275 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3370 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3825 23RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

125 MAIN ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834

281 S MAIN ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834

49669 BROWNLEE OXBOW HWY, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
0 TBD - HEATHER GLEN SUBDIVISION, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

56994 QUEEN MINE RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3370 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

45714 COOK RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

710 COLE ST, HAINES, OR 97833

710 COLE ST, HAINES, OR 97833

3370 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3370 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2235 1ST ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3600 13TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

120 E WASHINGTON ST, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907
0 SWEEDS LANDING, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3370 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1430 DEWEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1610 BAKER ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

174 CLAUDE ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834

49830 SPUR RD, OXBOW, OR 97840

44058 CLARK RD, OXBOW, OR 97840

176 E AUBURN ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

40704 CRACKER CREEK ROAD, SUMPTER, OR 97877
2121 4TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

20886 HWY 86 RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2525 COLLEGE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

43930 OLD WINGVILLE RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
15849 HIGH COUNTRY LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
17319 WINGVILLE LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1341 7TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

500 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1407 WASHINGTON AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
44276 Sunnyslope RD, Baker City, OR 97814

358 AUSTIN ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

3665 9TH DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1912 BALM ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

32127 RICE RD, UNITY, OR 97884

31841 RICE RD, UNITY, OR 97884

1445 CLIFF ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2240 9TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

575 HIGH ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

2045 14TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

29958 HWY 26, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

34810 SNAKE RIVER RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
15413 GOODRICH CREEK LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3955 INDIANA AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1046 ROSE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

permits@bakercity.com

OWNER_NAME

SMITH, RUSTIN

NUGGET PROPERTIES, LLC
HENSLEY, CHRIS ALAN ETAL
FARNSWORTH, DENNIS & CHERYL
IDAHO POWER COMPANY

BAKER COUNTY

DKW

ROCK CREEK DEVELOPMENTS LLC
HOP HEAVEN

WALDRON, TAMI

RICHLAND FEED & SEED, INC
IDAHO POWER CO

HARRELL LAND & CATTLE, LLC
CORNUCOPIA WILDERNESS LDG LLC
ROCK CREEK DEVELOPMENTS LLC
COOK, MICHAEL L & CATHY S

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF HAINES
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF HAINES
ROCK CREEK DEVELOPMENTS LLC
ROCK CREEK DEVELOPMENTS LLC
ST FRANCIS DE SALES BAKER
OREGON, STATE OF (CORRECTIONS)
HOTBOX FARMS LLC

IDAHO POWER COMPANY

ROCK CREEK DEVELOPMENTS LLC
L D VALLEY VIEW #4 FLP

LOHR, LOELLA JEAN

SHIELDS, WILLIAM E & ANNE H
IDAHO POWER CO

USA BLM

SUMPTER VALLEY RR RESTORATION
SUTHERLAND, DONALD & LORI
CLARK, RAY & DEANNA L
CARNAHAN, MIKE & LAURIE
WARREN, TARAL TTEE

LEE, SEAN G & KARLA

KOLBET, REBECCA

HILL, CTOM & LYNNED TTEE
RITCH, RODNEY WAYNE

PARRY, LANE A

COURSEY, RICHARD B ETAL

DEAN, MICHAEL G SR & ANNAMARIE
CRIMIN, ROBERT & LINDA

ARENDS, ROBERT L & ELIZABETH
MCMACKIN, MICHAEL ETAL
ECHEVERRIA, JOHN & CAROLYN
KRAMER, CLAYTON & CARMEN TTEE
DAY, LISA BAYER- CONSV
PROWELL, SID J

CHASE REAL PROPERTY, LLC
KIEFER, KATHLEEN RENE
MOWREY, CLIFFORD B & JANET M B
SEVEN GENERATIONS

HINDMAN, RICHARD JEREMY ETAL
SIMPSON, JANA & MICHAEL ALLEN
SCHMEITS, ALAN J & LINDA D



Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical

124-16-001194-ELEC
124-16-001197-ELEC

Residential Manufactured [ 124-16-001105-MD
Residential Manufactured L 124-16-001129-MD
Residential Manufactured [ 124-16-001185-MD

Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Notes:

124-16-001084-MECH
124-16-001091-MECH
124-16-001103-MECH
124-16-001104-MECH
124-16-001107-MECH
124-16-001108-MECH
124-16-001111-MECH
124-16-001112-MECH
124-16-001114-MECH
124-16-001115-MECH
124-16-001124-MECH
124-16-001125-MECH
124-16-001128-MECH
124-16-001130-MECH
124-16-001131-MECH
124-16-001132-MECH
124-16-001138-MECH
124-16-001142-MECH
124-16-001144-MECH
124-16-001146-MECH
124-16-001156-MECH
124-16-001161-MECH
124-16-001164-MECH
124-16-001172-MECH
124-16-001173-MECH
124-16-001174-MECH
124-16-001175-MECH
124-16-001176-MECH
124-16-001177-MECH
124-16-001183-MECH
124-16-001186-MECH
124-16-001192-MECH
124-16-001090-PLM

124-16-001096-PLM

124-16-001099-PLM

124-16-001057-STR

124-16-001094-STR

124-16-001097-STR

124-16-001106-STR

124-16-001120-STR

124-16-001123-STR

124-16-001127-STR

124-16-001139-STR

124-16-001143-STR

124-16-001166-STR

10/28/16
10/31/16
10/6/16
10/13/16
10/26/16
10/11/16
10/3/16
10/6/16
10/6/16
10/7/16
10/7/16
10/10/16
10/10/16
10/10/16
10/10/16
10/12/16
10/12/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/19/16
10/19/16
10/20/16
10/21/16
10/21/16
10/21/16
10/21/16
10/24/16
10/24/16
10/25/16
10/26/16
10/28/16
10/3/16
10/4/16
10/10/16
10/10/16
10/19/16
10/4/16
10/20/16
10/12/16
10/17/16
10/13/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/24/16

09S40E20AA10800
09S40E17CC01100

09S40E17CC01100
09S40E20DA03100
08S39E27B00100
09S45E23DB08100
08S38E2502000
08S46E1100100
08S46E01400
09S40E16DB07000
08S39E2900305
09S40E21AB03600
09S40E09D00800
08S46E01400
09S40E20BD04300
12S37E1804400
08S38E2601900
11S39E00100
09S37E29DB06200
09S38E0100202
09S40E0100300
09S39E13A00500
09S40E20BB04700
09S40E17DA02000
09S40E18A00700
09S45E1001001
09S45E24CB00201
09S40E17AD15600
09S40E17CB05800
09S45E23D00400
07S43E00300
09S40E2901300
09S40E20DC02600
09S40E2901300
09S45E10CC00100
08S40E3500300
09S40E21AB01301
12S37E1801900
09S40E16DC06600
08S39E2900311
09S40E16DC09600
07S39E33DB04500
09S40E16DB07200
09S40E16DD03400

09S40E20BD04400
09S40E20BB04000
09S40E19AD01203
09S40E19BA00100

1357 DEWEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2010 15TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2275 FAILING ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2010 15TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2270 WABASH AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

43930 OLD WINGVILLE RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
339 2ND ST, RICHLAND, OR 97870

14529 PINE CRK LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
39901 BUCHANAN LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
38214 SUNNY DELL LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1206 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
15849 HIGH COUNTRY LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1555 BALM ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

780 H ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

38214 SUNNY DELL LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1135 11TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

31935 RICE RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

43911 SPRING CRK LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
36035 HWY 245, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

148 W HIGH ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

14875 MILL CREEK LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
42877 SUNNYSLOPE RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
18252 W CAMPBELL LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1435 13TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2453 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3750 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
43479 OLD FOOTHILL RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
40284 HWY 86, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2595 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2207 15TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

46601 SNAKE RIVER RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
95377 GOOSE CREEK RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
24834 SUMPTER STAGE HWY, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2332 MILLER ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

24834 SUMPTER STAGE HWY, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
43456 OLD FOOTHILL RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
20460 S AIRPORT LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1620 BALM ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

32127 RICE RD, UNITY, OR 97884

1912 BALM ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

15868 High Country Rd, Baker City, OR 97814

1809 BALM ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

613 ROBERT ST, HAINES, OR 97833

1149 CHURCH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1815 PEAR ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

44876 BARBARA CIR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2995 MYRTLE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3305 PLACE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3860 INDIANA ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

18819 ALPINE LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

Permits may have multiple owners, addresses, parcel numbers and licensed professionals. For ease of use only the primary is listed for each
In some jurisdictions Construction Excise Taxes, Special Development Charges, and Metro Tax fees may be added to permit fees. The Total Pay amount includes all of these. The permit fee amount does not include t
Records that have been converted (indicated with *) from a previous system may have all fees included in the Permit Fees
The square footage amount is the total of each square footage used to calculate the job value.

SIDWAY, DWIGHT F & BARBARA G
SHREFFLER, LOUISE

LISSMAN, JAMES D & ELIZABETH L
SHREFFLER, LOUISE

CISNA, SHERRY ETAL

LEE, SEAN G & KARLA

RANDALL, FRANK L & SHIRLEY J
HOBBS, MICHAEL E & LINDA J
JOSEPH, JAY H RANCHES INC
EBELL, MARDELLE L TTEE
ALBRIGHT, WILLIAM M ETAL
KOLBET, REBECCA

FRAKES, JAMES & KAREN

LANGAN, JUSTIN B

EBELL, MARDELLE L TTEE
KITZMILLER, GAIL A & DAWN M
EVANS, NEAL & ANNETTE

DOUGAN, DOUG & JACQUELIN S
BEMENT, ROGER & JANICE TTEE
DUFFIN, EARL P

GREGG, THOMAS A

PEYRON, PAUL CHARLES TTEE
VANDENBOS, TODD A ETAL
SWORD, GUSTAVW & CLETAF
DORRAH, DENNIS D

WEISGERBER, SHERMAN N llI
CORDTZ, ROBERT & LINDA J PEROT
OMANN, STEVEN H & SANDRA B
INLOES, TOM L & CANDIAD O
SETTLES, CHRISTENA B

BROOKS, STEVE

STRINGER, ROBERT & CHERYL ETAL
DEROEST, FRANCIS & LEONA TRST
GREGORY, FOREST ETAL
DEROEST, FRANCIS & LEONA TRST
HEEREN, GLENN A & T RENEE
KARNOWSKI, PETER M & KELLY
WRIGHT, DAVID L

ECHEVERRIA, JOHN & CAROLYN
MCMACKIN, MICHAEL ETAL

CYR, ISAAC & LINDA

WRIGHT, ROD & CAROL

CRABTREE, SHEILA (HEINO, SHEILA)
PLUMMER, DAVID & FAITH

MILLER, DENNIS D & LINDA M
BOWLING, TYLER & HANNA

DOWDY & HARRIS PROPERTIES LLC
RILEE, CRAIG & BRENDA/BROUER, RUSS
PETERSON, CHARLES/MARILYN TTEE
HENES, DANIEL R



CONTRACTOR
WHELAN ELECTRIC INC

EASTERN OREGON ELECTRIC INC
ROBERTSON ELECTRIC INCORPORATED
FRUITLAND ELECTRIC INC

SKYLER ELECTRIC CO INC

SKYLER ELECTRIC CO INC

EASTERN OREGON ELECTRIC INC

SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC

SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC

SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC

WHELAN ELECTRIC INC

SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC

WHELAN ELECTRIC INC

HCR LLC

VALLEY WIDE COOPERATIVE INC

ALL AIR HVAC SERVICE

BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC
BAKER CITY PLUMBING & CONTRACTING, LLC
DEROEST CONCRETE & CONTRACTING INC

CLEARY BUILDING CORP

HATA ELECTRIC
HATA ELECTRIC
POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC

POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC
WHELAN ELECTRIC INC

FOX ELECTRIC LLC

ARROS ELECTRIC INC

ARROS ELECTRIC INC
BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC

EASTERN OREGON ELECTRIC INC

FRUITLAND ELECTRIC INC

POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC
WHELAN ELECTRIC INC
NORTH RIVER ELECTRIC INC

BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC
ARROS ELECTRIC INC
WHELAN ELECTRIC INC

TYPE_OF_WORK

New
Addition
Addition
Alteration
New
Addition
Addition
New
New
Addition
Addition
Addition
Alteration
Addition
New
New
Addition
Addition
New
New
Repair
Addition

Tenant Improvement

New
Alteration

Demolition
New
Replacement
Replacement
Alteration
Addition
Replacement
New

Addition

New

New

New

Repair
Addition
Alteration
New

Addition
Addition
Addition

New

New

Repair
Repair

New

Addition
Addition
Repair

New

Addition
Alteration



BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC
HENDON CONSTRUCTION CO INC

DESERT SANDS MFD HOME CONTRACTORS INC

SALVADOR ZEPEDA
JARED PATRICK BAIN

WESTERN HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC

BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC
ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC

JEFFREY DALE GRENDE
RONALD DEAN HARRAL

AMERIGAS PROPANE LP

BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC
R L GIBSON CO

HCR LLC

ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC

ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC

ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC
VALLEY WIDE COOPERATIVE INC

TRI COUNTY INC

CURTIS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC

VALLEY WIDE COOPERATIVE INC

VALLEY METAL & HEATING INC
AMERIGAS PROPANE LP

TRI COUNTY INC

EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC
INTEGRA-T-PLUMBING
WAYNE CASEY OVERTON
RODNEY EUGENE WRIGHT

WEST COAST METAL BUILDINGS INC
IDAHO RURAL DEVELOPMENT LLC

ELL & DONNA
RAFTER M CONSTRUCTION INC

‘hem.

Alteration
Alteration
New

New

New

New
Alteration
Replacement
Addition
Replacement
Replacement
New

Addition
Addition
Addition
Replacement
New
Replacement
New

Addition
Addition

New
Replacement
Replacement
Addition
Alteration
New

New
Replacement
Replacement
New

New

Addition
Replacement
Replacement
Addition
Alteration
New

New

New

New

New
Alteration
Addition

New

New

Addition
Repair
Alteration
Addition
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